Race Date
October 10, 2020

CHANNAHON SECTIONAL MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - ELMHURST VISITATION
Team Score (places):20

Name

183 Molly McGreal
184 Scarlett Moriarty
179 Aniella Gaudio
180 Kate Geiger

182  Gigi Hill

176 Hayden Calcagno
178 Ali Fromelt
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Team - CHANNAHON
Team Score (places):53

160 Callie Hefner
161 Paige Joachin
155 Ella Carlson

158 Clara Getsoian
164 Kennedy Walker
156 Lucy Conroy
159 Lacey Grozik
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Team - SANDWICH
Team Score (places):67

222 Sundara Weber
217 Erin Lissman
218 Joanna Rivera
213 Grace Anderson
220 Emily Urbanski
215 Kayla Kressin
219 Hannah Treptow
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Team - PINGREE GROVE CAMBRIDGE LAKES

Team Score (places):87

196 Daphne Brown
198 Kaley Byhre

201 Alana Nguyen
200 Reese Long

197 Emily Busam
203 Isabella Ocampo
195 Braelynn Bodnar
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Meet held in Channahon, IL. Results by Race Time,

10
18
25
26

27)

(28)

Girls
Girls
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:02.6
1 1 12:39.9 12:39.9 0:00.0
2 3 12:54.8 25:34.8 0:14.9
4 7 13:04.8 38:39.7 0:24.9
6 13 13:07.7 51:47.4 0:27.7
7 20 13:25.8  1:05:13.3 0:45.9
(19) (39) 14:25.6  1:19:38.9 1:45.6
(20) (59) 14:28.8  1:34:.07.7 1:48.8
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:38.5
5 5 13:06.0 13:06.0 0:00.0
9 14 13:29.7 26:35.7 0:23.7
11 25 13:42.4 40:18.2 0:36.4
12 37 13:45.2 54:03.4 0:39.1
16 53 14:09.0 1:08:12.4 1:03.0
a7 (70) 14:10.3  1:22:22.8 1:04.3
(21) (91) 14:41.2  1:37:04.1 1:35.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:50.3
3 3 12:55.9 12:55.9 0:00.0
13 16 13:46.1 26:42.0 0:50.2
14 30 13:47.0 40:29.1 0:51.1
15 45 13:57.8 54:26.9 1:01.9
22 67 14:44.8 1:09:11.8 1:48.9
(23) (90) 14:47.8 1:23:59.6 1:51.9
(24) (114) 14:57.4  1:38:57.1 2:01.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:30.5

8 13:28.7 13:28.7 0:00.0
18 13:35.6 27:04.3 0:06.8
36 14:18.6 41:22.9 0:49.9
61 15:02.9 56:25.9 1:34.1
87 16:06.8 1:12:32.7 2:38.0

(114) 17:37.4  1:30:10.2 4:08.7

(142) 17:39.7  1:47:49.9 4:11.0
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